
 
 Sundsvalls PK 
 

 
Resultat Kantträffen 250427 
Poängfält maxpoäng 81p 
 

A-vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Sassan Khalebani Sundsvalls PK (Y) 4 11 6 9 7 8 4 11 60 8  
2 Erik Svärd Sundsvalls PK (Y) 7 6 4 7 8 8 6 6 52 0  
3 Andreas Olsson Härnösands PK (Y) 7 4 6 7 7 9 2 7 49 2  
4 Örjan Lindwe Sundsvalls PK (Y) 6 4 5 8 6 4 3 5 41 2  
5 Fredrik Sjödin Sundsvalls PK (Y) 6 5 0 9 4 4 8 4 40 0  
6 Joel Åslin Sundsvalls PK (Y) 2 2 5 6 3 6 0 6 30 1  

             
 

Klass 2 
Plac. Namn Klubb St 

1 
St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 11 0 7 6 11 12 9 65 0 B 
2 Fredrik Wiklund Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 4 7 7 8 8 12 9 64 6  

3 Jan-Ove Hansson Kramfors PK (Y) 7 5 9 8 3 9 9 9 59 2  

4 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PK (Y) 9 6 8 5 7 6 8 6 55 9  

5 Mattias Högstedt Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 7 4 5 6 7 6 10 9 54 0  
6 Kenth Bergqvist Sundsvalls PK (Y) 5 4 5 8 7 7 6 11 53 5  
7 Björn Ramqvist Nätra SG (Y) 6 3 5 7 6 6 8 8 49 6  
8 Roger Lundberg Sundsvalls PK (Y) 6 2 5 6 5 4 6 11 45 4  

             
 

Klass 3 
Plac. Namn Klubb St 

1 
St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Mathias Österberg I21/T3 SKF (Y) 9 9 9 8 8 11 10 11 75 7 S 
2 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 7 9 9 9 11 8 11 73 8 S 
3 Urban Nordström Nätra SG (Y) 6 11 8 5 9 11 12 11 73 6 S 
4 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 10 5 7 7 11 10 9 68 8 B 
5 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands PK (Y) 7 8 5 7 9 11 10 11 68 4 B 
6 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 6 7 7 6 9 8 6 58 8  

             
 

B-vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Petra Högberg Kramfors PK (Y) 8 2 2 7 6 8 10 0 43 0  
2             

 
             

 



  

  
Klass 2 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 4 7 7 9 8 4 7 55 3 B 
2 Jens Persson Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 4 4 2 8 2 3 6 8 37 1  
             

 

C-vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK (Y) 8 7 9 7 7 8 10 8 64 5  
2 Daniel Undén Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 9 4 7 8 7 10 8 11 64 1 
3 Joel Åslin Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 11 9 7 9 4 6 8 63 9  
4 Jesper Persson Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 7 6 7 7 9 7 9 9 61 3  
5 Anna Lindgren Sundsvalls PK (Y) 0 6 5 7 9 8 12 11 58 4  
6 Petra Högberg Kramfors PK (Y) 7 6 5 7 7 9 6 9 56 3  
7 Fredrik Sjödin Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 9 7 9 7 6 2 6 55 2  
8 Andreas Olsson Härnösands PK (Y) 7 9 7 6 7 6 2 4 48 6  
9 Erik Svärd Sundsvalls PK (Y) 8 10 3 8 7 8 2 0 46 0  

10 Örjan Lindwe Sundsvalls PK (Y) 2 5 6 7 8 10 0 4 42 7  
11 Peder Karlstedt Sundsvalls PK (Y) 4 4 5 7 2 4 6 4 36 0  
12 Ludwig Sjöberg Sundsvalls PK (Y) 5 4 2 6 2 6 6 4 35 0  

             
 

Klass 2 
Plac. Namn Klubb St 

1 
St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Jan-Ove Hansson Kramfors PK (Y) 9 9 9 8 9 11 11 9 75 8 B 
2 Arya Aresh Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 7 11 8 9 9 9 11 11 75 7 B 
3 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 9 7 9 9 10 12 9 74 16 B 
4 Fredrik Wiklund Sundsvalls PK (Y) 7 7 7 9 9 9 12 11 71 7 B 
5 Kenth Bergqvist Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 6 9 6 9 11 10 11 71 3 B 
6 Ulf Tjernström Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 8 9 6 7 8 10 12 9 69 4  

7 Björn Ramqvist Nätra SG (Y) 3 9 9 7 9 10 6 11 64 4  

8 Alexandra Bruman Sollefteå PK (Y) 3 9 9 9 7 7 8 11 63 6  

9 Bill Sammens Sundsvalls PK (Y) 6 6 0 7 7 11 10 11 58 0  

10 Roger Lundberg Sundsvalls PK (Y) 8 4 8 4 6 10 6 8 54 9  

11 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PK (Y) 9 4 4 9 8 6 4 8 52 9  

12 Mattias Högstedt Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 9 5 3 7 9 9 10 0 52 0  
13 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK (Y) 8 2 7 7 6 8 5 3 46 4  
14 Jens Persson Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 2 4 5 7 5 4 6 10 43 1  

             
 

Klass 3 
Plac. Namn Klubb St 

1 
St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands PK (Y) 9 11 9 9 9 11 10 11 79 16 S 
2 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 11 6 9 9 11 12 11 78 8 S 
3 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 9 7 9 9 11 12 11 77 1 S 
4 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 9 10 9 7 9 9 12 10 75 7 B 



  

  
5 Urban Nordström Nätra SG (Y) 9 11 6 9 7 10 12 11 75 2 B 
6 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 9 7 9 9 11 10 9 73 6 B 
7 Mathias Österberg I21/T3 SKF (Y) 9 10 8 7 9 11 10 9 73 5 B 
8 Hans Sjöberg Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 7 8 8 7 9 9 10 10 68 3  

9 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 0 9 9 9 9 11 8 11 66 6  
             

 
Klass Veteran 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 11 9 7 7 11 12 11 77 5 S 
2 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 9 8 9 9 10 10 9 73 10 B 
3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 11 8 7 8 10 12 8 73 5 B 
4 Tore Sjöberg Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 8 9 7 7 7 9 9 11 67 3 
5 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 6 9 5 9 9 5 10 9 62 3  
6 B-O Tjernström Njurunda SKF (Y) 5 8 6 9 9 7 11 4 59 5  
7 Christer Backlund Sundsvalls PK (Y) 9 4 6 5 9 6 7 6 52 15  

             
 

R-vapen 
Klass 2-3 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

St 
7 

St 
8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 9 11 7 6 9 11 12 11 76 6 B 
2 Hans Sjöberg Sundsvalls Ssk (Y) 9 11 8 7 9 11 10 9 74 6 B 
3 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 7 9 8 9 9 12 11 74 4 B 
4 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 9 9 8 5 9 11 10 11 72 7  
5 Christer Backlund Sundsvalls PK (Y) 6 7 8 6 9 8 8 9 61 6  
6 Tore Sjöberg Örnsköldsvik PK (Y) 8 2 8 8 7 5 11 8 57 7  
7 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK (Y) 5 0 4 9 9 4 12 9 52 0  

 


